
‭Carols of Christ 2023‬
‭“Come and See”‬

‭December 16 @ 6:30 pm‬

‭Choir Rehearsal Schedule‬

‭Sunday Rehearsals‬
‭Includes sectionals as needed for up to 30‬
‭minutes.‬

‭Date: Sunday, November 5‬
‭Time: 4:30-6:00 pm‬
‭Place: Stake Center‬

‭Date: Sunday, November 12‬
‭Time: 4:30-6:00 pm‬
‭Place: Stake Center‬

‭Date: Sunday, November 19‬
‭Time: 4:30-6:00 pm‬
‭Place: Stake Center‬

‭Date: Sunday, November 26‬
‭Time: 4:30-6:00 pm‬
‭Place: Stake Center‬

‭Date: Sunday, December 3‬
‭Time: 4:30-5:30 pm‬
‭Place: Stake Center‬
‭*Shortened for First Presidency Devotional‬

‭Date: Sunday, December 10‬
‭Time: 4:30-5:30 pm‬
‭Place: Stake Center‬

‭Wednesday  Rehearsals‬‭(optional)‬
‭Focused on learning parts and the needs of‬
‭those in attendance.‬

‭Date: Wednesday, November 8‬
‭Time: 7:00 - 8:00 pm‬
‭Place: Stake Center‬

‭Date: Wednesday, November 15‬
‭Time: 7:00 - 8:00 pm‬
‭Place: Stake Center‬

‭Date: Wednesday, November 22‬
‭Time: 7:00 - 8:00 pm‬
‭Place: Stake Center‬

‭Date: Wednesday, November 29‬
‭Time: 7:00 - 8:00 pm‬
‭Place: Stake Center‬

‭Date: Wednesday, December 6‬
‭Time: 7:00 - 8:00 pm‬
‭Place: Stake Center‬

‭Date: Wednesday, December 13‬
‭Time: 7:00 - 8:00 pm‬
‭Place: Stake Center‬

‭Performance Rehearsal‬
‭Date: Friday, December 15‬
‭Time: 6:30-8:00 pm‬
‭Place: Stake Center‬
‭We will run through the entire program beginning to end.‬


